
 
 
 
 
 

Canadian Museum for Human Rights 
John Young - President and Chief Executive Officer 

Hospitality Expenses 2017-2018 - Second Quarter 

Date 
12-Jul-17 
14-Jul-17 
29-Aug-17 
21-Sep-17 

Location 
Muddy Waters, Winnipeg 
Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg 
ERA Bistro, Winnipeg 

Smith at Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg 

Description 
Museum Affairs 
Museum Affairs 
Museum Affairs 
Museum Affairs 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

Amount 
49.33 
55.86 
63.91 
37.59 
206.69 

# Attendees (Museum 
Staff) 
1 
1 
1 
1 

# Attendees (Non- Museum 
Staff) 
1 
1 
2 
1 


