Canadian Museum for Human Rights John Young - President and Chief Executive Officer

Hospitality Expenses 2017-2018 - Second Quarter

Date	Location	Description	A	<u>mount</u>	<u># Attendees (Museum</u> <u>Staff)</u>	<u># Attendees (Non- Museum</u> <u>Staff)</u>
12-Jul-17	Muddy Waters, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$	49.33	1	1
14-Jul-17	Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$	55.86	1	1
29-Aug-17	ERA Bistro, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$	63.91	1	2
21-Sep-17	Smith at Inn at the Forks, Winnipeg	Museum Affairs	\$	37.59	1	1
			\$	206.69		